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Safebreaks Disco
Recreational Trust Marsh Road Newton Abbot
7pm – 9.30pm
£3 entry on the night free raffle ticket
Sunday 30th January Happy New Year 2022
Sunday 27th February 
[image: ][image: https://encrypted-tbn0.gstatic.com/images?q=tbn:ANd9GcRrnuKeQ2oFh3f0jWg7KAU_ICGDIFcYSWnpxIDWu6UVxnggLJK8kQ]Sunday 27th March
Sunday 24th April
Sunday 29th May
Sunday 26th June
Sunday 31st July
Sunday 28th August
Sunday 25th September 
Sunday 30th October Halloween Disco
Sunday 27th November 
Sunday 18th December Christmas disco
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